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Jaffrey Meetinghouse
Bookings – 2018      (as of 29 September 2018)

Date	          Day             Time        App No	                 Event  	                          

May 4	 Fri	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Spring inspection
May 4	 Fri	 ?	 18-02	 Sullivan wedding - possible rehearsal
May 5	 Sat	 2-5pm	 18-02	 Sullivan wedding
May 18	 Fri	 All day	 18-04	 Jaffrey-Rindge Shakespeare Festival #

June 20	 Wed	 Noon-9pm	 18-01	 Monadnock Garden Club		
June ??		  Morning	 -----	 Jaffrey Grade School visit (W. Driscoll)

July 4	 Tues	 Noon	 -----	 Reading of The Declaration of Independence *
July 6	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum 
July 11	 Wed	 7-8:30pm	 -----	 Downtown TEAM Jaffrey concerts rain backup §
July 13	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 18	 Wed	 7-8:30pm	 -----	 Downtown TEAM Jaffrey concerts rain backup § 
July 20	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum
July ??			   -----	 Rotary Camp Quest (W. Driscoll)
July 20	 Fri	 ?	 17-10	 Hushow-Shakun wedding  - possible rehearsal
July 21	 Sat	 All day	 17-10	 Hushow-Shakun wedding
July 25	 Wed	 7-8:30pm	 -----	 Downtown TEAM Jaffrey concerts rain backup §
July 27	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 29-Aug 2	 Sun-Thur	 Noon	 18-05	 First Church Fair #

Aug 3	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum 
Aug 4	 Fri	 ?	 17-11		  Visen-Turner wedding - possible reception
Aug 4	 Sat	 5pm	 17-11		  Visen-Turner wedding
Aug 8	 Wed	 7-8:30pm	 -----	 Downtown TEAM Jaffrey concerts rain backup §
Aug 10	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 11-12	 Sat-Sun	 All day	 18-07	 Dean Murder play setup & rehearsal
Aug 13	 Mon	 7pm	 18-07	 Dean Murder play. Jaffrey Historical Society

* Rob Stephenson (532-6066) will oversee event	
# Janet Grant (532-5731) will oversee event 
§ TEAMJaffrey (532-7168) will oversee event
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Aug 15	 Wed	 7-8:30pm	 -----	 Downtown TEAM Jaffrey concerts rain backup §
Aug 17	 Fri	 8pm	 18-10	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 18	 Sat	 All day	 18-07	 Dean Murder play. Jaffrey Historical Society
Aug 19	 Sun	 2pm	 18-07	 Dean Murder play. Jaffrey Historical Society

Sep 15	 Sat	 7:30pm	 18-06	 Electric Earth Concert. Rehearsal at Noon.
Sep 18	 Tue	 All day 	 18-12	 Movie shoot Ernest Thompson

Oct 16	 Tue	 7-9pm	 18-13	 Conservation Commission Bears program
Oct 19	 Fri	 3-10pm	 18-14	 Teen dance - Recreation Dept
Oct 20	 Sat	 All day	 18-11	 Willa Cather play - Jaffrey Historical Society
	

Nov 16	 Fri	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Fall inspection

NOTE: All locks were re-keyed in September 2018. New keys for authorized users may be obtained 
from Judy Zola at the Town Office.

For information on scheduling, payments, approvals and insurance: Contact Judy Zola, 
Administrative Assistant, Jaffrey Town Office, 10 Goodnow Street. Tel: 532-7880. Email: jzola@
townofjaffrey.com

TEAM Jaffrey Concerts. Rain location. Decision is made between 5 and 6pm as to whether 
Meetinghouse is used. TeamJaffrey has key and opens and closes the Meetinghouse.

PENDING POSSIBILITIES: Selectmen, Conservation Commission (4th Wed), Historic District 
Committions (1st Thursday). Planning Board (2nd Tues), ZBA, Jaffrey Staff Meeting, Jaffrey-Rindge 
School Board.

Revision Dates: 20 February 2018, 18 March, 4 September, 29 September


